approved design & script, with perfect 
perforation at selected points. 

iii) Encrypted Barcode 128(font) printing 
having 16 digits with Board code I.D as per 
present. Format / sample / specification. 

iv) Each Coversheet will bear unique 
number. 

Estimated Cost / Price Rs.2,50,80,000/-   (Twenty five million and eighty thousand only) 

Bidding 
document 
Fee 

Rs.5000/- Per Tender 

Bidding 
document 
purchasing 
time, date,  
Place & 
Procedure 

Immediately available after publication in News papers 
/ uploading of Tender on PPRA Website, from Stores 

Section during office hours till 04-03-2022 on